
North West Schools 2008 team results

Pos School combined time
1st CRGS u19 boys 47.04
2nd Bishop Rawstorne u14 boys 55.94
3rd Abbeygate College u16 mixed 56.32
4th The Queens School u16 girls 60.26
5th St Wilfrid's u16 mixed 63.38
6th BRGS u19 mixed 64.72
7th Park High School U16 mixed 65.46
8th Bowland High School u16 mixed 65.85
9th CRGS u19 girls 65.89
10th CRGS u19 boys 66.31
11th The Grange Jnr School u12 boys 79.00
12th St Wilfrid's u19 mixed 80.35
13th Burton Morewood u12 boys 80.49
14th Abbeygate College u16 boys 81.91
15th Blacko Primary School u9 mixed 82.28
16th Wheatley Lane u12 mixed 87.45
17th Burton Morewood u12 girls 91.87
18th Bishop Rawstorne u14 boys 94.81
19th Burton Morewood u12 mixed 95.27
20th CRGS u14 mixed 104.73

30th March 2008



North West Schools 2008
Individual Results

Pos Name Name2 School 1st run 2nd run Best Age Novice
Females Under
1st U16 Whitelock Emily Queen Katherine Sch 16.77 16.22 16.22 16
1st U19 Elliott Lauren CRGS 17.70 17.36 17.36 19
1st  U14 Widdup Bethany Park High School Colne 18.02 18.39 18.02 14
2nd U14 Mayer Lottie The Queens Sch 18.26 18.37 18.26 14
2nd u16 Widdup Laura Skipton Girls High Sch 18.98 19.58 18.98 16
3rd U16 Gardner-Stockley Georgina Abbeygate 19.20 19.77 19.20 16
3rd u14 Orrell Vicky-Lynn Hambledon Comm Coll DSQ 19.59 19.59 14
4th u16 Quinn Elizabeth Carr Hill High Sch DSQ 19.80 19.80 16
5th u16 Jones Ayesha The Queens Sch 20.06 29.07 20.06 16
4th u14 Brailey Eilidh BRGS 21.95 21.20 21.20 14
1st u12 Caldwell Sophie Abbeygate 21.36 21.36 21.36 12
2nd u12 Bird Abigail Westbrook Old Hall 21.71 22.14 21.71 12
6th u16 Wiseman Kelly 22.87 21.80 21.80 16 n
5th u14 Logan Alicia The Queens Sch 21.94 22.12 21.94 14
6th u14 Lomax Sophie Bowland High Sch 22.74 DSQ 22.74 14
7th u14 Shaw Olivia CRGS DSQ 22.81 22.81 14
2nd u19 Carr Olivia St Wilfrids 26.18 24.81 24.81 19
7th u16 Rayson Willow Bowland High Sch 25.53 26.28 25.53 16 n
8th u14 Dugmore Bethany CRGS 26.20 25.72 25.72 14 n
3rd u12 Bythell Olivia Wheatley Lane 29.00 25.95 25.95 12 n
8th u16 Hudson Claire St Wilfrid's 26.46 27.25 26.46 16
4th u12 Logan Hattie The Queens Sch 28.19 26.48 26.48 12 n
5th u12 Shaw Hannah Burton Morewood 27.25 27.88 27.25 12 n
1st u9 Barrow Evie Archbishop Hutton Sch 27.89 28.73 27.89 9
6th u12 Perkins Elizabeth Burton Morewood 29.00 29.03 29.00 12 n
7th u12 Hartley Issy Wheatley Lane 32.99 31.17 31.17 12 n
8th u12 Hutchings Georgia Burton Morewood DSQ 31.39 31.39 12
9th u12 Vernon Emily Abbeygate 31.69 DSQ 31.69 12 n
2nd u9 Cormack Thea Blacko Primary Sch DSQ 32.83 32.83 9 n
9th u14 Ainsworth Laura CRGS 34.68 33.21 33.21 14 n
10th u12 Hayton Laura Burton Morewood DSQ 33.23 33.23 12 n
11th u12 Hutchings Sam Burton Morewood DSQ 34.36 34.36 12
12th u12 Eddington Kate CRGS DSQ 39.37 39.37 12 n
13th u12 Purtill Olivia Wheatley Lane 45.31 47.45 45.31 12 n
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North West Schools 2008
Individual Results

Pos Name Name2 School 1st run 2nd run Best Age Novice
Males
1st u19 Orrell Marcus Hambledon Comm Coll 14.90 14.57 14.57 19
2nd u19 Rayson Zac CRGS 15.34 15.66 15.34 19
1st u14 Leeson Richard CRGS 15.38 15.40 15.38 14
2nd u14 Witts Kaigan CRGS 16.32 16.43 16.32 14
3rd u14 Holt-Rogers Matthew Bishop Rawstorne 16.52 16.41 16.41 14
1st u16 Keighley Tom St Wilfrid's 16.41 16.91 16.41 16
3rd u19 Misell Niall St Mary's Blackburn 17.07 16.44 16.44 19
4th u14 Morgan Jake Bishop Rawstorne 16.97 17.51 16.97 14
5th u14 Corr Chris St Michael's Cof E High 17.45 18.03 17.45 14
2nd u16 Lomax Chris Bowland High Sch 18.70 17.58 17.58 16
3rd u16 Cross Robert Abbeygate 18.09 17.71 17.71 16
1st u12 Whitelock Dougie St Thomas CofE 18.08 17.81 17.81 12
6th u14 Knowles Mikey Rainford High Tech Coll 17.84 18.41 17.84 14
4th u16 Bird Matthew Penketh High Sch 17.86 18.72 17.86 16
4th u19 Wilson Edward CRGS 18.66 18.19 18.19 19
7th u14 McGeorge Oliver Ullswater Comm Coll 18.72 18.33 18.33 14
2nd u12 Barrow Zach Archbishop Hutton School 19.01 19.40 19.01 12
5th u16 Clauson Matthew Abbeygate 19.68 19.41 19.41 16
6th u16 Brailey Lawrie BRGS 20.39 19.51 19.51 16
3rd u12 Misell Daniel All saints RC 19.75 DSQ 19.75 12
4th u12 Begg Callum The Grange Jnr Sch 21.84 20.29 20.29 12
7th u16 Lightbown Jordan St Wilfrid's 93.60 20.51 20.51 16
8th u14 Nutt James Park High School Colne 21.45 35.39 21.45 14
5th u19 MacEwan Ross CRGS 22.97 21.47 21.47 19 n
1st u9 Huppach Declan Blacko Primary Sch 21.49 DSQ 21.49 9
9th u14 Glover Seb CRGS 22.21 22.27 22.21 14
5th u12 Eaves Jonathan Grimsargh St Michael's 22.22 25.17 22.22 12
10th u14 Simpson Chris Bishop Rawstorne 22.72 22.56 22.56 14
11th u14 Maskell Dom CRGS 24.16 22.63 22.63 14 n
12th u14 Ryalls Cameron Abbeygate 22.94 22.86 22.86 14
13th u14 Waine Rob Bishop Rawstorne 23.41 23.26 23.26 14
8th u16 Dickinson Thomas Abbeygate 23.46 24.05 23.46 16
9th u16 Wood Joe BRGS 24.01 24.56 24.01 16
10th u16 Ballan Jareth St Wilfrid's 25.04 25.62 25.04 16 n
6th u12 Still Harry Burton Morewood 29.01 25.78 25.78 12 n
11th u16 Simpson Jake Park High School Colne 27.29 25.99 25.99 16 n
6th u19 Dent Josh CRGS 26.28 26.18 26.18 19 n
7th u12 Weatherill Adam Burton Morewood 26.56 26.55 26.55 12 n
14th u14 Hornsby Dylan Park High School Colne 27.39 26.62 26.62 14 n
12th u16 Fitch Danny St Wilfrid's 26.63 26.98 26.63 16
13th u16 Richardson Sam Park High School Colne 26.84 27.06 26.84 16 n
2nd u9 Huppach Josef Blacko Primary Sch 30.82 27.96 27.96 9
8th u12 Steele Sam Burton Morewood 28.16 28.16 28.16 12 n
9th u12 Williams Robert Burton Morewood 28.47 30.48 28.47 12 n
10th u12 Simpson Charlie The Grange Jnr Sch 28.54 28.72 28.54 12
11th u12 Lord Harry The Grange Jnr Sch DSQ 30.17 30.17 12
12th u12 Hartley Thomas Wheatley Lane 31.74 30.33 30.33 12 n
14th u16 Gettins David St Wilfrid's 33.45 30.50 30.50 16 n
13th u12 Paige Harry CRGS 32.51 30.51 30.51 12 n
14th u12 Perkins James Queen Elizabeth Sch DSQ 31.28 31.28 12 n
15th u12 Jury Callum Burton Morewood DSQ 31.91 31.91 12 n
16th u12 Chapple Gill Will The Grange Jnr Sch DSQ 32.25 32.25 12
3rd u9 Begg Alistair The Grange Junior Sch 32.44 32.67 32.44 9
18th u12 Warburton Oliver Bishop Rawstorne 33.29 41.45 33.29 12 n
17th u12 Williams Sam The Grange Jnr Sch 34.21 33.62 33.62 12 n
4th u9 Holmes Robert Blacko Primary Sch 34.85 47.51 34.85 9 n
15th u14 Jessop Callum CRGS DSQ 34.85 34.85 14 n
15th u16 Williams Huw Abbeygate 35.59 DSQ 35.59 16 n
16th u14 Halhead Zak Abbeygate DSQ 35.87 35.87 14 n
17th u14 Tracey Declan Bishop Rawstorne DSQ 37.26 37.26 14 n
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North West Schools Time

POS Name Name2 Age School 1st run 2nd run Best M/F Code Novice
1 Cormack Thea u09 Blacko Primary Sch DSQ 32.83 32.83 f 9 n
2 Holmes Robert u09 Blacko Primary Sch 34.85 47.51 34.85 m 9 n

1 Still Harry u12 A Burton Morewood 29.01 25.78 25.78 m 12 n
2 Bythell Olivia u12 Wheatley Lane 29.00 25.95 25.95 f 12 n
3 Logan Hattie u16 The Queens Sch 28.19 26.48 26.48 f 12 n
4 Weatherill Adam u12 A Burton Morewood 26.56 26.55 26.55 m 12 n
5 Shaw Hannah u12 B Burton Morewood 27.25 27.88 27.25 f 12 n
6 Steele Sam u12 A Burton Morewood 28.16 28.16 28.16 m 12 n
7 Williams Robert u12 A Burton Morewood 28.47 30.48 28.47 m 12 n
8 Perkins Elizabeth u12 C Burton Morewood 29.00 29.03 29.00 f 12 n
9 Hartley Thomas u12 Wheatley Lane 31.74 30.33 30.33 m 12 n

10 Paige Harry u14 D CRGS mix 32.51 30.51 30.51 m 12 n
11 Hartley Issy u12 Wheatley Lane 32.99 31.17 31.17 f 12 n
12 Perkins James u12 DSQ 31.28 31.28 m 12 n
13 Vernon Emily u12 31.69 DSQ 31.69 f 12 n
14 Jury Callum u12 C Burton Morewood DSQ 31.91 31.91 m 12 n
15 Hayton Laura u12 B Burton Morewood DSQ 33.23 33.23 f 12 n
16 Williams Sam u12 34.21 33.62 33.62 m 12 n
17 Warburton Oliver u14 B Bishop Rawstorne boys 34.29 42.45 34.29 m 12 n
18 Eddington Kate u14 D CRGS mix DSQ 39.37 39.37 f 12 n
19 Purtill Olivia u12 Wheatley Lane 45.31 47.45 45.31 f 12 n

1 Maskell Dom u19 C CRGS boys 24.16 22.63 22.63 m 14 n
2 Dugmore Bethany u19 B CRGS girls 26.20 25.72 25.72 f 14 n
3 Hornsby Dylan u16 Park High School Colne 27.39 26.62 26.62 m 14 n
4 Ainsworth Laura u19 B CRGS girls 34.68 33.21 33.21 f 14 n
5 Jessop Callum u14 D CRGS mix DSQ 34.85 34.85 m 14 n
6 Halhead Zak u14 B Abbeygate boys DSQ 35.87 35.87 m 14 n
7 Tracey Declan u14 B Bishop Rawstorne boys DSQ 37.26 37.26 m 14 n
8 Smith Henry u16 B Abbeygate boys DNS DNS DNS m 14 n

1 Wiseman Kelly u16 22.87 21.80 21.80 f 16 n
2 Ballan Jareth u19 B St Wilfrids 25.04 25.62 25.04 m 16 n
3 Rayson Willow u16 Bowland High Sch 25.53 26.28 25.53 f 16 n
4 Simpson Jake u16 Park High School Colne 27.29 25.99 25.99 m 16 n
5 Hudson Claire u16 A St Wilfrids 26.46 27.25 26.46 f 16 n
6 Richardson Sam u16 26.84 27.06 26.84 m 16 n
7 Gettins David u19 B St Wilfrids 33.45 30.50 30.50 m 16 n
8 Williams Huw u16 B Abbeygate boys 35.59 DSQ 35.59 m 16 n

1 MacEwan Ross u19 C CRGS boys 22.97 21.47 21.47 m 19 n
2 Carr Olivia u19 B St Wilfrids 26.18 24.81 24.81 f 19 n
3 Dent Josh u19 C CRGS boys 26.28 26.18 26.18 m 19 n


